DEPARTAMENTO DE CIENCIA DA COMPUTA<;:AO
Rclat6rio Tecnico
RT-MAC-2~5
A TWO-PLAYER GAME ON GRAPH FACTORS
RI!NATOCARMO, ToMAsFBDER, YOSHIHARU
KOHAYAICAWA, EDUARDO LABER, RA1El!v
MOTWANI, LIADAN 0' CALLAGHAN, RINA
PANIGRAHY, DILYS DIOMAS

solicitada a Secretaria do Departamento, pessoalmente, por carta ou e-mail
(mac@ime.usp.br).
Marcelo Finger and W anberto Vasconcelos
SHARING RESOURCE-SENSITIVE KNOWLEDGE USING COMBINATOR LOGICS
RT- MAC-2000-01, mar~o 2000, 13pp.
Marcos Alves e Markus Endler
PARTICIONAMENTO TRANSPARENTE DE AMBIENTES VIRTUAIS DISTRIBUiDOS
RT- MAC-2000-02, abril 2000, 2lpp.
Paulo Silva, Marcelo Queiroz and Carlos Humes Junior
A NOTE ON "STABILITY OF CLEARING OPEN LOOP POUCIES IN
MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS"
RT- MAC-2000-03, abril 2000, 12 pp.
Carlos Alberto de Braganya Pereira and Julio Michael Stem
FULL BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TEST: THE BEHRENS-FISHER AND
COEFFICIENTS OF VARIATION PROBLEMS
RT-MAC-2000-04, agosto 2000, 20 pp.
Telba Zalkind Irony, Marcelo Lauretto, Carlos Alberto de Braganya Pereira and Julio
Michael Stem
A WEIBULL WEAROUT TEST: FULL BAYESIAN APPROACH
RT-MAC-2000-05, agosto 2000, 18 pp.
Carlos Alberto de Braganya Pereira and Julio Michael Stern
INTRINSIC REGULARIZATION IN MODEL SELECTION USING THE FULL
BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TEST
RT-MAC-2000-06, outubro 2000, 18 pp.
Douglas Moreto and Markus Endler
EVALUATING COMPOSITE EVENTS USING SHARED TREES
RT-MAC-2001-01,janeiro 2001, 26 pp.
Vera Nagamura and Markus Endler
COORDINATING MOBILE AGENTS THROUGH THE BROADCAST CHANNEL
RT-MAC-2001-02,janeiro 2001, 21 pp.
Julio Michael Stern
11lE FULLY BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TEST FOR THE COVARIANCE PROBLEM
RT-MAC-2001-03, fevereiro 2001, 15 pp.
Marcelo Finger and Renata Wassennann
TABLEAUX FOR APPROXIMATE REASONING
RT- MAC-2001-04, m~o 2001, 22 pp.
Julio Michael Stern
FULL BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TESTS FOR MULTIVARIATE NORMAL
STRUCTURE MODELS
RT-MAC-2001-05,junho 2001, 20 pp.
Paulo Sergio Naddeo Dias Lopes and Hernan Astudillo
VIEWPOINTS IN REQUIREMENTS ENGINEERING
RT-MAC-2001-06,julho 2001, 19 pp.
Fabio Kon
0 SOFTWARE ABERTO EA QUESTAO SOCIAL
RT- MAC-2001-07, setembro 2001, 15 pp.
Isabel Cristina Italiano, Joiio Eduardo Ferreira and Osvaldo Kotaro Takai
ASPECTOS CONCEITUAIS EM DATA WAREHOUSE
RT - MAC-2001-08, setembro 2001, 65 pp.
Marcelo Queiroz , Carlos Humes Junior and Joaquim Judice
ON FINDING GLOBAL OPTIMA FOR 11lE HINGE FITTING PROBLEM
RT- MAC-2001-09, novembro 2001, 39 pp.
Marcelo Queiroz , Joaquim Judice and Carlos Humes Junior
THE SYMMETRIC EIGENVALUE COMPLEMENTARITY PROBLEM
RT-MAC-2001-10, novembro 2001, 33 pp.
Marcelo Finger, and Fernando Antonio Mac Cracken Cezar
BANCO DE DADOS OBSOLESCENTES E UMA PROPOSTA DE IMPLEMENTA<;.10.
RT- MAC - 2001-11- novembro 2001, 90 pp.
Flavio Soares Correa da Silva
TOW ARDS A LOGIC OF PERISHABLE PROPOSITIONS
RT-MAC- 2001-12 -novembro 2001, 15 pp.
Alan M. Durham
0 DESENVOLVIMENTO DE UM INTERPRETADOR ORIENTADO A OBJETOS PARA
ENSJNO DE LINGUA GENS
RT-MAC-2001-13 -dezembro 2001, 21 pp.
Alan M. Durham
A CONNECTIONLESS PROTOCOL FOR MOBILE AGENTS
RT-MAC-2001-14-dezembro 2001, 12 pp.
Eugenio Akihiro Nassu e Marcelo Finger
0 SIGNIFICADO DE "AQUI" EM SISTEMAS TRANSACIONAIS M6VEJS
RT-MAC-2001-15 -dezembro 2001, 22 pp.
Carlos Humes Junior, Paulo J. S. Silva e Benar F. Svaiter
SOME INEXACT HYBRID PROXIMAL AUGMENTED LAGRANGIAN ALGORITHMS
RT-MAC-2002-01 - Janeiro 2002, 17 pp.
Roberto Speicys Cardoso e Fabio Kon
APUCA<;AO DE A GENTES M6VEIS EM AMBIENTES DE COMPUTA<;AO UBiQUA.
RT-MAC-2002-02- Fevereiro 2002, 26 pp.
Julio Stern and Zacks
TESTING THE INDEPENDENCE OF POISSON VARIATES UNDER THE HOLGATE
BIVARIATE DISTRIBUTION: THE POWER OF A NEW EVIDENCE TEST.
RT- MAC - 2002-03 - Abril 2002, 18 pp.
E. N. Caceres, S. W. Song and J. L. Szwarcfiter
AP ARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR TRANSITIVE CLOSURE
RT-MAC - 2002-04 - Abril 2002, 11 pp.
Regina S. Burachik, Suzana Scheimberg, and Paulo J. S. Silva
A NOTE ON THE EXISTENCE OF ZEROES OF CONVEXLY REGULARIZED SUMS
OF MAXIMAL MONOTONE OPERATORS
RT- MAC 2002-05 - Maio 2002, 14 pp.
C.E.R Alves, E.N. Caceres, F. Dehne and S. W. Song
A PARAMETERIZED PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR EFFICIENT BIOLOGICAL
SEQUENCE COMPARISON
RT-MAC-2002-06-Agosto 2002, 1 lpp.
Julio Michael Stem
SIGNIFICANCE TESTS, BELIEF CALCULI, AND BURDEN OF PROOF IN LEGAL
AND SCIENTIFIC DISCOURSE
RT- MAC - 2002-07 - Setembro 2002, 20pp.

QUERYING PRICED INFORMATION IN DATABASES: THE CONJUNTIVE CASE
RT-MAC- 2003-05 -julho 2003, 19pp.
E. N. Caceres, F. Dehne, H. Mongelli, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
A COARSE-GRAINED PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR SPANNING TREE AND
CONNECTED COMPONENTS
RT-MAC - 2003-06 - agosto 2003, 15pp.
E. N. Caceres, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
PARALLEL ALGORJTMS FOR MAXIMAL CLIQUES IN CIRCLE GRAPHS AND
UNRESTRICTED DEPTH SEARCH
RT-MAC - 2003-07 - agosto 2003, 24pp.
Julio Michael Stem
PARACONSISTENT SENSITIVITY ANALYSIS FOR BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TESTS
RT-MAC- 2003-08 - dezembro 2003, 15pp.
Lourival Paulino da Silva e Flavio Soares Correa da Silva
A FORMAL MODEL FOR WE FIFTH DISCIPLINE
RT-MAC-2003-09 -dezembro 2003, 75pp.
S. Zacks and J. M. Stern
SEQUENTIAL ESTIMATION OF RATIOS, WITH APPLICATION TO BAYESIAN
ANALYSIS
RT-MAC - 2003-10 - dezembro 2003, 17pp.